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BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

ISIN: BMG162341090

Overview
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Price
20.40 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.54% (0.11)

BMG162341090
BBU.UN

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

1,404 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.55 USD (100)
32.80 USD (100)
20.61 USD
20.6582 USD
20.36 USD
20.29 USD
20.500339 USD
4,102

84,068.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162341090&ID_NOTATION=163765217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a574066bd04137c838c2df159925ef837a99381c604beab9b78e929717946c8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c02c3ec67bf72d3d&time=1722141939&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547fbc4362158c36c84411d04ee094d195509f2093504fb2f891eb347a20745a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38a82b42a4e2f917a&time=1722141939&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f55026efad50d305604ca8c317e86486c760f1413cee0cdcf05efcb3cf005cd&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23d1267cf2fb96184&time=1722141939&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f71564559a1e8d03ed1bc975df23583b144d725630e0ff4a3a7c96a7eac6347&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df28f811b8d6bac60&time=1722141939&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edd2c35331b3dce57312b48d8582eaea8acaf8985e79cd049b7dbf484826cd5b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab75254ad1c3a6b70&time=1722141939&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Details
2024/07/26 22:00:02 5y
Price
20.40 USD F
Difference (] 0.54% (0.11) J
30.00 H 'I
General attributes ﬂ
ISIN BMG162341090 .ﬂ“ \L
Symbol BBU.UN 25.00 | lI
Exchange NYSE N | F
Currency UsD l‘ | rk
Sector Financial {
Security type Stock 20.00 \‘I | “ |I f .
Market cap (m) 1,404 EUR q H "'W
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX v ||J
Market data 1200 'J\L
Bid (Bid size) 15.55 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.80 USD (100)
Open 20.61 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 20.6582 USD
Low 20.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.29 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 20.500339 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,102
Trading volume 84,068.50 Price data
Number of trades 50 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.15 USD (6,890)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.21 USD (16,237)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.69 USD (13,568)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 18.43 USD (12,838)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 23.75 USD (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) -5.38% +15.19% -31.83% YTD Low | date 16.85 USD (2024/06/25)
Perf (abs.) -1.16 +2.69 -9.53 52 Weeks High | date 23.75 USD (2024/02/12)
Beta 0.63 1.11 1.22 52 Weeks Low | date 12.22 USD (2023/10/31)
Volatility 30.77  38.95 41.72
All listings for BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 28.35 CAD 0.27 62
Exchange 26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 20.40 USD 0.08 50
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163765217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162390939

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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